d 71/1 N/ 1/1 / 1/	Character burning	100010 N	10007	1	-",
ATTONALIASSESSITETAL COLLETE		400001211	100	Dons by	
Dirta III DOWN 8021	1 en donay byon	טווין אין זווע ל	spuibling,		
(e) No. X(B) (C) 1910118 1974	३५३ ०।।।॥६.		+		
V. d. Var. SK 6167	A-lual/felmla mutyldalmi)		. 3		H .
20,05 1 180K II 30,00	I-Motor Claim Yorin	Li-		<u></u>	
(1) (TP) Reporting Only	1. 1/0104 A/Q (1/11/11/10 1) 1/11/	(110) 47	managharing		10,11
,717 (11) (G 071011)	1.511010 Ab100000		1		
III HILLIA WAR AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	Ammimell Reput ,			1 111	VI 10-1
FP Insuren	ATTI RIPTT by Max / Fland		CONSTRUCTION OF		m une -
LOLOLLON MICHILLINO VERIOLI MICALIN DALI		7911	My Pa	XI	
मार्गातिकारिको । भेर देन प्रताप्तिको स्था	125/04 . Mac	1011-LU	<u> </u>		
Owner (Oyvur ('		Cover Typo	(1	
The same of the sa	1001 (DAISI,	.771	The stand in)	
Confirmed by 1 (The same of the sa	10%1 PI 21 V7	- led to well proportion	\$\$YI)	
The same of the sa	You or (Aoh) tag sanov	7 11 11 11 11			
Asn. otrahumphu () Torqual \$1.0	Ti-		APPRET TO THE PERSON TO THE PE	The state of the s	Total and
一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一		過個級的有效	小方式 对下了7	VAN MILLY	Land
() Malley Glatoling I Onalowate Jule	LUDDOU DARTA GONIQOUDO & E	ग्निकार मठ फर्व	1010404104	- 1	
ייספוטן אייזו מבאש ו לט פ-אוז און צחצטץ	いくとしてのはとれてして、	S)
Dillorly / Listred-try > 1 14 note	01 NEA() 1 HO ()	LOMPAR COIC	The second of th	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	VIII
TANTOGEN TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	AUCKANAKALI KULUKULUKUKALI KALINGA		烈村到为时间	SOM HILLIANS	Y
NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET OF THE S	Control on ()	1		1	
5) 60 Opropt Lots fraints suabscapou 1) Whish tot the substants ()	(1)			-	
3) Object Kenna Lyon (Kebnit Oosts ?	\$ 6000				
year out the format of the same of the sam	The state of the s		When we were	XVXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STORESTON OF THE PERSON OF THE
ווויווויץ ו		亚阿拉茨医克里	HISKIND W	33.54至199977777	
	W. C.	Maria Charles			
At minerally and market and marke	1			1	
111110 00 10 1 10 1 10 1	,			*******	
11113				NO VALVATOR	WILL TO
Y Y	The state of the s	SATHURUK SA			1/12/11/10
X/ADIOUVAII		190110000010 F	2007	2010	
	SHAKING COMPONING CONTROL STREET	WALLY IMILLY OF	K001E	110 T	-
51.[Act.\O141/ct]			(17414719)	1)5	
Southof Not	1 Noveryo	10 DH (12 H) 12 M	HA CIVICIO 114	7000 (41)	<u> </u>
		CONTROL SOFFICER OF PARTY BALLA BALL		3114	1
onthallad Pordoni	001		The same of the sa	111	1
C Checked by (Bugn-In-Churyo)1.	1 12/1/04	VILITOTAL	איזואס	1171	-
JC CHOCKER BY COURTS CHANGE		All Coreinty han	1 11211		<u></u>
				191	سستا <u>۔</u> این بربرلیہ
201-11	मित्रितः	11 4 6 6 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7110	set H Lmore	
of 1971 to your former from the party of the	111401619	vttV	7110	11 Pm	
- Indiana de la	1 11				
			1		
· ·					
	:				
W 10					

SN0821BM0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/11/2021 18:52 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (22/11/2021 18:52 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

22/11/2021 18:52 (SGT) 20/11/2021 20:00 (SGT) South Bridge Rd, Singapore JUNCTION WITH UPPER CIRCULAR ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKS616T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

No CHEAH PING PING SXXXX759D leonard@lovenest.com.sg (Phone) +65-90689090 +65-81814789

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Porsche Panamera

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto 3605

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00074162100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LEONARD TEOH WEI KIAT SXXXX245A

Date Of Birth	29/08/1987	
Occupation	Indoor	
Date Of Driving Pass	06/06/2006	
Driving experience	15 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS	
Gender	Male	
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-81814789	
Alt. Phone Number	*	
Email Address	leonard@lovenest.com.sg	
Address	13 YISHUN CLOSE #10-26	
Address complement	-	
Postcode	768010	
Is the driver the policyholder?	No	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Child	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver		
	-	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident	Collision - Major/Minor Rd	
Weather Conditions	Raining	
Road Surface	Wet	
Nodu Gundoo		
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes 2	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	,110	
PASSENGER 1		
	ANNA LE THI TRA MY	
Name	Female	
Gender	Temale	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police?	No	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No	
If yes, against whom?	-	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
CINCUMSTANCES OF THE SECOND		
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN		
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH FLAN		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No	
Was there any audio recorded?	No	
		1000
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	RES
M. Link Designation Number	SMP2570U	
Vehicle Registration Number	2	
Vehicle Manufacturer	Maria de la companya	

Private car

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	ANNA LE THI TRA MY
Gender	Female
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	.
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKS616T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

JONAM Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

3/00/

vehicle A : SKS616T Vehicles SMP25704 MPPAR CIRCUPAR ROAD

BRIDGH RORD

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

0	the Stated date k time, I, vehicle A (SKS616T) was travelling
Straight	
lbruipt h	turn out from upper circular Rd and collided onto the right portion
f my	ehicle vehicle B (SMP2570U) didn't stop and continue to drive. I then
p) wollo	him till Hongkong et, we then came down to exchange the particular.
	<u> </u>

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

62 JAILIA Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Date of Accident	: 20 11 2021 Accident Time: 2600hk (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	South Bridge Rd and Upper Circular Rd
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SKS6167 Vehicle Make/Model: Porsche Paramera
Insurance Company	Chira Taiping Policy No. DMPCSNW 60074162100
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/Individual Cheah Ping Ping
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: \$6982759P
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No:90689090
DRIVER'S Name	: Leonard Teoh wei Keat DRIVER'S NRIG No: SO 78 22 45 A
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	29 Aug 1987 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 06 Jun 2006
Relationship ber, Owner & Driver	Sponse \ Parents Ohildren\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	13 Yishun Close #10-26 Singapore 768010
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	11) 31814789 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR 10 UTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	leonard @ lovenest.com.sq
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was the accident reported to the Was there any video Captured by	car camera; YES-I NO Any Injuries: YES IAM Injured Name: Anna Co Iniured Name:
Exact purpose for which yehicle	was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose. Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Wellicle Rey No: SMP 257	
Vehicle Make Model	
Name DRIVER	
IG No. DRIVER.	
DRIVER'S Contact & add	
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg Nor	Vahicle Rag No.
Vehicle Make Model	
Name DRIVER.	
IT ST. DRIVER.	
DRESER - BANAT <u>A</u> S <u>AL</u>	Dan En S Come 6 als





Motor Private Car

MX1F

AN0695A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00074162100

Engine No.: B06788

Cha. No.:WP0ZZZ97ZBL004611

Index Mark and Registration

SKS616T

2. Name of Policy Holder

CHEAH PING PING

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

19/04/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$2,000.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

08/04/2022

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$350.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: RICARDO CARS PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com